SPEEDWAY

WORLD’S FASTEST 1/4 MILE OVAL!

Contact: Todd Thelen
Phone: 262-370-0440

Email: slingerspeedway1(@aol.com

www.slingersuperspeedway.com

33" Annual Miller Lite Nationals July 1, 2012
Schedule of Events (all times tentative and subject to change)

8:00 am

8:30 - 11:00 am
11:00 - 12:30 pm
10:30 - 12:30 pm
Noon

12:30 - 1:00 pm
1:00 - 2:00 pm
2:15 - 2:45 pm
3:00 pm

3:30 pm

4:00 pm

5:00 pm
advance)

5:30 pm

6:00 - 6:30 pm
6:30 pm

6:45 pm

7:00 pm
7:57 pm
8:12 pm

8:14 pm

Pit Gates Open

Super Late Model Tech Inspection (Mandatory)

Late Model (LLM) Tech

Practice Super Late Model

Spectator Gates Open

Practice Late Model (LLM)

Practice Super Late Model

Tire Scuff Super Late Model & Late Model

Matt Kenseth Ride Along

Drivers Meeting (pit area grand stands turn 4)

Qualifying (SLM 3 laps; LM 2 laps)

Super Late Model Qualifying Race (18 cars, 30 Laps, 4

Autograph Session (tent opens at 4 pm drivers will start)
Signing after SLM Qualifying Race)

Entertainment

Sky Nights Sky Divers

Opening Ceremonies, National Anthem and Qualifying
Awards

SLM Semi Feature, LM Feature
Driver Introductions
Command to start engines for Miller Lite Nationals

Green Flag for 200 lap Miller Lite Nationals SLM Feature
10-Minute Break at Lap 100
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