

Contact: Todd Thelen Phone: 262-370-0440

Email: slingerspeedway1@aol.com www.slingersuperspeedway.com

33rd Annual Miller Lite Nationals July 1, 2012 Schedule of Events (all times tentative and subject to change)

8:00 am	Pit Gates Open
8:30 - 11:00 am	Super Late Model Tech Inspection (Mandatory)
11:00 - 12:30 pm	Late Model (LLM) Tech
10:30 - 12:30 pm	Practice Super Late Model
Noon	Spectator Gates Open
12:30 - 1:00 pm	Practice Late Model (LLM)
1:00 - 2:00 pm	Practice Super Late Model
2:15 - 2:45 pm	Tire Scuff Super Late Model & Late Model
3:00 pm	Matt Kenseth Ride Along
3:30 pm	Drivers Meeting (pit area grand stands turn 4)
4:00 pm	Qualifying (SLM 3 laps; LM 2 laps)
5:00 pm advance)	Super Late Model Qualifying Race (18 cars, 30 Laps, 4
5:30 pm	Autograph Session (tent opens at 4 pm drivers will start) Signing after SLM Qualifying Race)
6:00 - 6:30 pm	Entertainment
6:30 pm	Sky Nights Sky Divers
6:45 pm	Opening Ceremonies, National Anthem and Qualifying Awards
7:00 pm	SLM Semi Feature, LM Feature
7:57 pm	Driver Introductions
8:12 pm	Command to start engines for Miller Lite Nationals
8:14 pm	Green Flag for 200 lap Miller Lite Nationals SLM Feature 10-Minute Break at Lap 100